Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alyx Hatton - (408824) - Newmarket & Dist SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.05
1:05.29
42.27

37.45

SC Time

28.96
1:01.78
2:19.22

38.99
1:26.64
3:31.70

34.63

35.01
1:17.83
2:49.26

1:15.07

Converted
to SC

29.30
1:04.00
41.50

36.90

Converted
to LC

29.70
1:03.10
2:21.70

39.80
1:28.10
3:34.20

35.20

35.60
1:18.90
2:51.20

1:15.10

LC WA
Pts

336
369
231
248

SC WA
Pts

337
382
363
262
259
182
247
251
239
243
282

Date

03/02/13
03/02/13
03/02/13
03/02/13

Date

06/04/14
06/04/14
17/03/13
05/04/14
01/12/13
06/11/11
06/04/14
05/04/14
02/12/12
24/06/12
01/12/13

Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Diss Otters 14th Open Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet

Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Thetford
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
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Licence Level

ER3078 3
ER3078 3
ER3078 3
ER3078 3

License Level

ER4009 3
ER4009 3
CC3079 2
ER4009 3
ER3270 3
ER1692 4
ER4009 3
ER4009 3
ER2550 3
ER2445 3
ER3270 3



