Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alyx Hatton - (408824) - Newmarket & Dist SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.05	29.30	336	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	ER3078	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.29	1:04.00	369	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	ER3078	3
50 Breaststroke	42.27	41.50	231	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	ER3078	3
50 Backstroke	37.45	36.90	248	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	ER3078	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.96	29.70	337	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER4009	3
100 Freestyle	1:01.78	1:03.10	382	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER4009	3
200 Freestyle	2:19.22	2:21.70	363	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	CC3079	2
50 Breaststroke	38.99	39.80	262	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER4009	3
100 Breaststroke	1:26.64	1:28.10	259	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	ER3270	3
200 Breaststroke	3:31.70	3:34.20	182	06/11/11	Diss Otters 14th Open Meet	Thetford	ER1692	4
50 Butterfly	34.63	35.20	247	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER4009	3
50 Backstroke	35.01	35.60	251	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	ER4009	3
100 Backstroke	1:17.83	1:18.90	239	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	ER2550	3
200 Backstroke	2:49.26	2:51.20	243	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	ER2445	3
100 Individual Medley	1:15.07	1:15.10	282	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	ER3270	3